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76GJ  20016-00    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

22 149.49 6N 14W GRANITENE1

Priority Date: DECEMBER 31, 1885

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 149.49

Owners: MUNIS FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 
615 WARM SPRINGS AVE
BOISE, ID 83712

Type of Historical Right: DECREED

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE SUPPLEMENTAL WHICH MEANS THE 
RIGHTS HAVE OVERLAPPING PLACES OF USE. THE RIGHTS CAN BE COMBINED TO IRRIGATE 
ONLY OVERLAPPING PARCELS. EACH RIGHT IS LIMITED TO THE FLOW RATE AND PLACE OF USE 
OF THAT INDIVIDUAL RIGHT. THE SUM TOTAL VOLUME OF THESE WATER RIGHTS SHALL NOT 
EXCEED THE AMOUNT PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE. 
20016-00 45470-00 101685-00 114384-00 116735-00 146817-00 147402-00
147403-00 147404-00 214138-00 214139-00 214140-00

Total:  149.49

Remarks:

Version: 2 -- REEXAMINED

76GJ  20016-00 General Abstract

1.63 CFS

THE TOTAL VOLUME OF THIS WATER RIGHT SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT 
PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE.

Maximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: FLINT CREEK

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

Ditch Name: 

Ditch Name: 

Ditch Name: 

SECTION 22 NO. 1 DITCH

HEIMARK-GROOMES DITCH

ROLLIER - DUNN DITCH

HEADGATE

HEADGATE

HEADGATE

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 1

MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 1

MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 1

1

2

3

22

22

27

14W

14W

14W

6N

6N

6N

NWNWSE

SWNWSE

NESWNE

GRANITE

GRANITE

GRANITE

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Irrigation Type: SPRINKLER/FLOOD

Climatic Area:  5 - LOW

Period of Use: MAY 1 to OCTOBER 1

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  46-1475-22-1-01-01-0000 - Y

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS 
ONE.

THE IMPLIED CLAIMS LISTED FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT WERE AUTHORIZED AND GENERATED 
BASED ON INFORMATION IN THIS CLAIM. 76GJ 214138-00, 76GJ 214139-00.

Enforceable Priority Date:    DECEMBER 31, 1885

Version Status: ACTIVE
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Remarks:

76GJ  20016-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 15324 RECEIVED 07/12/2004. 

THE WATER RIGHTS LISTED FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE FILED ON THE SAME FORMERLY 
DECREED WATER RIGHT.  THE SUM OF THE CLAIMED FLOW RATES EXCEEDS THE 294.4 INCHES 
DECREED IN CASE NO. 655 OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE UNITED STATES, NINTH CIRCUIT, 
DISTRICT OF MONTANA.  20016-00, 98881-00, 98883-00, 98887-00, 98891-00, 120571-00, 120573-00, 
214135-00.

POINT OF DIVERSION AND DITCH NAME MODIFIED AS A RESULT OF DNRC REVIEW UNDER MONTANA 
WATER COURT REEXAMINATION ORDERS.  IF NO OBJECTIONS ARE FILED TO THIS CLAIM, THESE 
ELEMENTS WILL REMAIN AS THEY APPEAR ON THIS ABSTRACT AND THE REMARK WILL BE REMOVED
FROM THE CLAIM.


