STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	76GJ 20016-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM Version: 2 REEXAMINED
	Version Status: ACTIVE
Owners:	MUNIS FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 615 WARM SPRINGS AVE BOISE, ID 83712
Priority Date:	DECEMBER 31, 1885
Enforceable Priority Date: DECEMBER 31, 1885	
Type of Historical Right:	DECREED
Purpose (use):	IRRIGATION
Irrigation Type:	SPRINKLER/FLOOD
Maximum Flow Rate:	1.63 CFS
Maximum Volume:	THE TOTAL VOLUME OF THIS WATER RIGHT SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE.
Climatic Area:	5 - LOW
Maximum Acres:	149.49
Source Name:	FLINT CREEK
Source Type:	SURFACE WATER
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:	
<u>ID</u> 1	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountyNWNWSE226N14WGRANITE
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	n: MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 1 HEADGATE
Ditch Name:	SECTION 22 NO. 1 DITCH
2	SWNWSE 22 6N 14W GRANITE
Period of Diversion Diversion Means: Ditch Name:	n: MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 1 HEADGATE HEIMARK-GROOMES DITCH
3	NESWNE 27 6N 14W GRANITE
	n: MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 1 HEADGATE ROLLIER - DUNN DITCH
Period of Use:	MAY 1 to OCTOBER 1
Place of Use:	
<u>ID</u> <u>Acres</u>	<u>Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County</u>
1 149.49	NE 22 6N 14W GRANITE
Total: 149.49	
Geocodes/Valid:	46-1475-22-1-01-01-0000 - Y

Remarks:

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE SUPPLEMENTAL WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS HAVE OVERLAPPING PLACES OF USE. THE RIGHTS CAN BE COMBINED TO IRRIGATE ONLY OVERLAPPING PARCELS. EACH RIGHT IS LIMITED TO THE FLOW RATE AND PLACE OF USE OF THAT INDIVIDUAL RIGHT. THE SUM TOTAL VOLUME OF THESE WATER RIGHTS SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE. 20016-00 45470-00 101685-00 114384-00 116735-00 146817-00 147402-00 147403-00 147404-00 214138-00 214139-00 214140-00

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

THE IMPLIED CLAIMS LISTED FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT WERE AUTHORIZED AND GENERATED BASED ON INFORMATION IN THIS CLAIM. 76GJ 214138-00, 76GJ 214139-00.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Remarks:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 15324 RECEIVED 07/12/2004.

THE WATER RIGHTS LISTED FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE FILED ON THE SAME FORMERLY DECREED WATER RIGHT. THE SUM OF THE CLAIMED FLOW RATES EXCEEDS THE 294.4 INCHES DECREED IN CASE NO. 655 OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE UNITED STATES, NINTH CIRCUIT, DISTRICT OF MONTANA. 20016-00, 98881-00, 98883-00, 98887-00, 98891-00, 120571-00, 120573-00, 214135-00.

POINT OF DIVERSION AND DITCH NAME MODIFIED AS A RESULT OF DNRC REVIEW UNDER MONTANA WATER COURT REEXAMINATION ORDERS. IF NO OBJECTIONS ARE FILED TO THIS CLAIM, THESE ELEMENTS WILL REMAIN AS THEY APPEAR ON THIS ABSTRACT AND THE REMARK WILL BE REMOVED FROM THE CLAIM.